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U-19 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #41

Friday, 10.09.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 3

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
3 Avramenko Oleksandr
15 Matvieienko Eduard
2 Sukhina Yevhenii
5 Kryshchuk Mykola
18 Shalfieiev Yehor
13 Bilyi Artem
11 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Safikhanov Emin
14 Bryzhenko Oleksii (C)
16 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
9 Reshetov Ihor
10 Zahoruiko Ihor
17 Plechii Yaroslav
8 Levenets Mykhailo
4 Vovchenko Semen
6 Korokhov Yevhen

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

33 Zadereiko Anton
25 Zavinskyi Yurii (C)
4 Oprysk Roman
27 Veremiienko Oleh
17 Sich Oleksii
22 Pyrih Markiian
23 Silchenko Vitalii
13 Sharabura Mykyta
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
9 Valenko Serhii
99 Remeniuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Kucheriavyi Oleksandr
21 Dontsov Volodymyr
5 Derman Maksym
77 Klym Bohdan
7 Kos Oleh
19 Dima Artur
10 Voitovych Volodymyr

Coach
Tolochko Roman

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #41
Friday, 10.09.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 3 «Karpaty» Lviv
7 Safikhanov Emin 22'

29' 27 Veremiienko Oleh

43' 9 Valenko Serhii
10 Voitovych Volodymyr

46' 99 Remeniuk Andrii
77 Klym Bohdan

49' 11 Mykytyn Vitalii
11 Borysenko Vladyslav

8 Levenets Mykhailo 60'

61' 23 Silchenko Vitalii

14 Bryzhenko Oleksii 67'

14 Bryzhenko Oleksii
10 Zahoruiko Ihor 69'

8 Levenets Mykhailo 69'

16 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav 73'

78' 23 Silchenko Vitalii
19 Dima Artur

83' 17 Sich Oleksii
13 Bilyi Artem

4 Vovchenko Semen 85'

87' 77 Klym Bohdan

15 Matvieienko Eduard
6 Korokhov Yevhen 88'

2 Sukhina Yevhenii 90+1'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


